La Bressol'Line 2018
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Epreuve La Bressol'Line Course a pied nature

Place Doss. Prénom NOM M/F Cat. Club Temps Ecart Vitesse|
0001 213 PAGE Pierrick M(1.) SEM () Team New Balance 00:44:06 -- 16.32
0002 196 GOMES Olivier M (2.) SEM () 00:47:50 +3:43 15.05
0003 157  DALMAIS Jérémie M (3.) SEM () Asc Mionnay 00:48:40 +4:33 14.79
0004 155 PICCIOLI Pierre M (4.) VIM (1) 00:49:11 +5.05 14.64
0005 47 PAREYRE Christian M(5) V2M(1.) AscBalan 00:49:20 +5:13 14.59
0006 92  BLANCHOZ Toky M(6) ESM(1) 00:49:43 +5:36 14.48
0007 199  LEMAIRE Nicolas M(7) SEM(1.) 00:50:04 +5:58 14.38
0008 184 EDDAMNAT Hakim M (8.) VIM (2.) AscBalan 00:50:37 +6:30 14.22
0009 72 FAURE stephane M(©.) VIM(3.) AscBalan 00:51:19 +7:13 14.03
0010 183 FILIOL Luc M(10) V2M(2) AscBalan 00:51:30 +7:23 13.98
0011 133  SALMON DIDIER M(11) V2M(3.) Asc Balan 00:51:57 +7:51 13.86
0012 153 GRABON Stanislas M((12) SEM(2) 00:52:.06 +7:59 13.82
0013 DELECROIX Jerome M (13.) SEM(3.) Efs Triathlon 00:52:06 +8:00 13.82
0014 78 NICOLLE gaetan M (14.) SEM (4. 00:52:13 +8:06 13.79
0015 202  VINCENT Samuel M (15) VIM(4.) AscBalan 00:52:34 +8:27 13.7
0016 102 PARENTE Camille F(1.) SEF () 00:52:56 +8:49 13.6
0017 76 PUGNET Dominique M(16.) V2M (4.) 00:52:58 +8:51 13.59
0018 148 HUGUET ETIENNE M(7) SEM(5)) 00:53:22 +9:15 13.49
0019 50 CORMORECHE Jean-Christophe M (18.) SEM(6.) Courir En Dombes 00:53:31 +9:24 13.45
0020 70 ROY Lyonnel M(19.) VIM(5) 00:53:35 +9:28 13.44
0021 185  TARGHETTA Philippe M (20.) V2M (5.) Efsra Triathlon 00:53:44 +9:37 13.4
0022 151 ROGNARD laurent M(21) VIM(6.) AscBalan 00:53:50 +9:43 13.37
0023 194  BRIDON Fabien M(22.) SEM (7. 00:54:04 +9:57 13.32
0024 4 GILLET Dorian M (23) SEM(8) 00:54:07 +10:01 13.3
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Prénom NOM . Temps Ecart

0025 118 PEGUET Jean-Christophe M((24) VIM(7) 00:54:14 +10:07 13.28
0026 94  FURNION ERIC M (25.) V1M (8.) 00:54:26 +10:19 13.23
0027 68 AUBERT Yves M (26.) V2M(6.) Laisse Courir 00:55:33 +11:26 12.96
0028 182  FOULACHIER Regis M (27.) VIM(9.) Amberieu Marathon 00:55:51 +11:44 12.89
0029 171 EGLEMME Sandrine F(2.) V2F () 00:55:54 +11:48 12.88
0030 146  PIEROU Lucas M (28.) CAM (1.) 00:56:04 +11:57 12.84
0031 60 RUIZ gilles M(29.) SEM(9.) 00:56:25 +12:18 12.76
0032 205 JAMGOTCHIAN Franck M (30.) V2M (7.) 00:56:29 +12:22 12.75
0033 61 GARREL Fabrice M (31.) V1M (10.) Traileurs Qui Déchirent... Ou Pas 00:56:51 +12:44 12.66
0034 138  DEL GIUDICE Daniel M (32.) V2M(8.) AscBalan 00:56:56 +12:49 12.64
0035 67 MARGET Jerome M (33.) SEM(10.) 00:57:07 +13:01 12.6

0036 52  GRABON Michel M (34) V2M (9.) 00:57:10 +13:03 12.59
0037 160 MERLIN Georges M (35.) V2M(10.) Asc Balan 00:57:38 +13:31 12.49
0038 45 VAISSEAU jean-claude M(36.) V2M(11) 00:57:54 +13:47 12.43
0039 39 LAPOTRE LAURENT M (37.) VIM(11.) Courir ALyon 00:58:02 +13:55 124

0040 154  CHEVREY LOIC M (38.) SEM(11.) 00:58:05 +13:59 12.39
0041 124 PERRIN René M(39.) V3M(1) 00:58:25 +14:18 12.32
0042 131  ROUGEOT Hervé M (40.) V2M (12) 00:58:30 +14:23 12.31
0043 9 FLEIG olivier M (41.) SEM(12) 00:58:34 +14:28 12.29
0044 26 DAVOINE TONY M (42) SEM (13.) 00:58:51 +14:44 12.23
0045 24 FOURNIER FRANCK M (43) VIM(12) 00:58:54 +14:47 12.22
0046 169 PERDRIX Jean-Louis M (44.) V2M (13.) Asc Balan 00:59:06 +14:59 12.18
0047 161 LECLUSE Sébastien M (45.) VIM(13) 00:59:30 +15:23 12.1

0048 093 DARLES DOMINIQUE M (46.) V2M (14.) Asc Balan 00:59:42 +15:36 12.06
0049 130 GRIESSINGER RAPHAEL M (47.) VIM(14) 00:59:49 +15:42 12.03
0050 41 BERTHO Corentin M (48) SEM (14 00:59:50 +15:43 12.03
0051 23 MONNERY Frédéric M (49.) VIM(15) 00:59:54 +15:47 12.02
0052 132 CHAMPONET Michel M (50.) V2M (15) 01:00:27 +16:20 11.91
0053 73 CLARYSSE Patrick M (51.) V2M (16.) Terre de Running Decines 01:00:45 +16:38 11.85
0054 162  MOLLIER Christophe M (52.) SEM(15.) 01:01:29 +17:22 11.71
0055 74  MALTEZ Anthony M (53.) SEM (16.) 01:01:31 +17:24 11.7
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Place Doss. Prénom NOM M/F Cat. Club Temps Ecart Vitesse|

0056 97 AMEUR Nabil M (54.) V1M (16.) Karaté Club de Bressolles 01:01:44 +17:37 11.66
0057 159  VICENS jean francois M (55.) V2M (17.) Asc Balan 01:01:53 +17:46 11.63
0058 77 LANSOQY Mathieu M(56.) VIM(17)) 01:02:00 +17:53 11.61
0059 163  GAY Mickaél M(57.) SEM(17.) 01:02:30 +18:23 11.52
0060 91 LAURENT franck M (58.) SEM(18.) 01:02:31 +18:25 11.51
0061 165 CHABANIS Xavier M (59.) SEM(19.) 01:02:50 +18:43 11.46
0062 42 CUNY Kevin M (60.) SEM (20.) 01:03:11 +19:05 11.39
0063 21 DESCORME Rémy M(61) SEM(21) 01:03:49 +19:42 11.28
0064 191 JAILLARDON Emmanuel M (62.) V2M (18.) Asc Balan 01:03:54 +19:47 11.27
0065 208  ETIENNE Eric M(63) V2M(19.) 01:04:00 +19:53 11.25
0066 209 BERNIN Sebastien M(64.) VIM(18.)) 01:04:.06 +19:59 11.23
0067 96 GRIZARD didier M (65.) V1M (19.) Courir A Lyon 01:04:08 +20:01 11.22
0068 40 D'AGOSTINI Raphaél M (66.) V1M (20.) Cal 01:04:08 +20:02 11.22
0069 22  DAMAS Lucie F(3)  VIF( 01:04:13 +20:07 11.21
0070 113 FOULON johan M (67.) SEM (22) 01:04:23 +20:16 11.18
0071 187  ROUSSEAU Patrick M (68.) V2M (20.) Asc Balan 01:04:32 +20:26 11.15
0072 128 PATUREL DOMINIQUE M (69.) V2M(21.) 01:04:34 +20:28 11.15
0073 121 BASILLE Dominique M (70.) V2M (22.) Dombes Generations Oxygene 01:04:46 +20:39 11.12
0074 176 GAY Jean Louis M((71) V2M(23) 01:04:51 +20:44 11.1

0075 64 GAILLARD Pierre M (72) VIM(21) 01:04:53 +20:47 11.09
0076 58 PILOT karine F(4.) V1F (1.)  Courir A Lyon 01:05:18 +21:12 11.02
0077 59 PILOT STEPHANE M (73.)) V1M (22.) Courir A Lyon 01:05:19 +21:12 11.02
0078 18 GARCIA Laurent M(74) VIM(23) 01:05:21 +21:15 11.02
0079 95  JOBLOT Sylvain M (75.) SEM (23.) 01:05:24 +21:18 11.01
0080 8 CHAPUIS Christophe M(76.) VIM(24)) 01:05:30 +21:23 10.99
0081 175 FROMANT Stephane M (77.) SEM (24.) 01:05:39 +21:32 10.97
0082 143 ROBERT denis M (78) V2M (24)) 01:05:44 +21:37 10.95
0083 25 BOUILLOZ Hervé M (79.) VIM(25) 01:05:46 +21:40 10.95
0084 32 NEVEU Thibault M (80.) VIM(26.) 01:05:47 +21:41 10.94
0085 65 GAILLARD Hervé M (81.) V2M (25.) 01:06:00 +21:53 10.91
0086 109 MARTY Ghislain M (82.) SEM (25.) As Gros Bidou 01:06:21 +22:14 10.85
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Place Doss.

0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

112
115
17
201
156
193
197
116
88
188
200
86
103
11
75
207
12
6
28
170
212
1
117
7
106
140
137
38
100
192
178

Prénom NOM

VOLANT david
TEXIER Emmanuel
HABER Patrick

PAUL Patrick

DUTKA LORIS
OLLIER Mickael
PAGET Sebastien
GAULT Caroline
BERLIOZ Frederic
CHANG Jean Baptiste
RUMIANO Jean Louis
MASSON Baptiste
MARCHE Frédéric
GAUCHE Emmanuel
CORGIER Anthony
GARNIER Jean Pierre
SEBASTIEN Aurélie
RUBAT Didier
ROCHY Sébastien
CHAPEL Margaux
VERCELLIS Charles

ROMAN SANCHIZ Charlotte

GLO David

MASSON Marie-Laure
CHOSSANDE Yves
LEBEAU Yann

DEL GIUDICE Annie
SOURIOUX Lea
JAVELOT André
COEUR Basilia
MONCHARQO Thierry

M (101.)
F(9.)

M (102.)
M (103.)
F (10.)
F(11.)
M (104.)
F(12.)
M (105.)
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Cat.
SEM (26.)
V2M (26.)
VIM (27.)
V2M (27.)
SEM (27.)
SEM (28.)
SEM (29.)
V2F (1.)
V2M (28.)
V1M (28.)
V3M (2.)
CAM (2.)
V1M (29.)
V1M (30.)
SEM (30.)
V2M (29.)
VIF (2.)
V3M (3.)
V1M (31.)
SEF (1.)
V1M (32.)
SEF (2.)
V1M (33.)
V1F (3)
V2M (30.)
V1M (34.)
V2F (2.)
JUF (1))
V3M (4.)
V3F (1))
V3M (5.)

Club

Néant

Courir Nature
Courir Nature Saint Jean de Niost

Asc Balan

Amberieu Marathon

Asc Balan

Courir Nature Saint Jean de Niost

Temps
01:06:26
01:06:26
01:06:27
01:06:30
01:06:31
01:06:39
01:06:44
01:06:45
01:06:48
01:06:58
01:07:07
01:07:17
01:07:20
01:07:23
01:07:29
01:07:32
01:07:40
01:07:40
01:07:44
01:07:50
01:07:52
01:09:09
01:09:30
01:10:25
01:10:26
01:10:27
01:10:31
01:10:42
01:11:29
01:11:29
01:11:29

Ecart Vitesse

+22:19
+22:20
+22:20
+22:24
+22:24
+22:32
+22:37
+22:38
+22:41
+22:52
+23:01
+23:10
+23:14
+23:16
+23:22
+23:26
+23:33
+23:33
+23:38
+23:43
+23:45
+25:02
+25:23
+26:19
+26:19
+26:20
+26:24
+26:35
+27:22
+27:22
+27:22

10.84
10.84
10.83
10.82
10.82
10.8

10.79
10.79
10.78
10.75
10.73
10.7

10.69
10.68
10.67
10.66
10.64
10.64
10.63
10.61
10.61
10.41
10.36
10.22
10.22
10.22
10.21
10.18
10.07
10.07
10.07
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Place Doss.

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148

136

37
150
181
204
142
149
119
69
173
49
110
206
180
189
84
85
83
168
144
3
29
152
48
71
179
177
158
166
167

Prénom NOM

ANSOUD Michel
CALANERO Luigi
RUBAT Christian
BERCHTOLD SERGE
DUMONTEL Eva
BOUVARD Marc
BERITON Rémi

ELMASSIAN Stéphanie

GERARD Patrice
CHABANIS Siléne
SCHMITT Christiane

GUILLERMIN Isabelle

ROSSI Vittorio
GREGNAC Cyril
STIEBER Sylvie
ARNAUD Rene
COGNQOT Laurent
GABORIT Laetitia
DUBOIS Michaél
SALMON Céline
CHAMBE jean-paul
CUSEY Benoit
AUBIN Valerie
MAIRE christelle
ANDREU philippe
THIRIET bruno
PERSON Sonia
MICHEL Laurent
BOUILLET Virginie
REIGNIER Marc
BOYELDIEU Virginie

M/F
M (106.)
M (107.)
M (108.)
M (109.)
F (13.)
M (110.)
M (111.)
F(14)
M (112.)
F(15.)
F (16.)
F(17.)
M (113.)
M (114.)
F (18.)
M (115.)
M (116.)
F(19)
M (117.)
F (20))
M (118.)
M (119.)
F(21.)
F(22)
M (120.)
M (121.)
F (23.)
M (122.)
F (24.)
M (123.)
F (25.)
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Cat.
V3M (6.)
V2M (31.)
V2M (32.)
VAM (1.)
SEF (3.)
V3M (7.)
SEM (31.)
SEF (4.)
V1M (35.)
SEF (5.)
V2F (3.)
V2F (4.)
V2M (33.)
V1M (36.)
V3F (2.)
V3M (8.)
V1M (37.)
SEF (6.)
V1M (38.)
VIF (4.)
V3M (9.)
V2M (34.)
V2F (5.)
V1F (5.)
V2M (35.)
V2M (36.)
V1F (6.)
V2M (37.)
VIF (7.)
V2M (38.)
V1F (8.)

Club
Ski Club Montnoir
Saone Mon D'or Nature
Dimanche Mat'ain
F.a.s Gd Saconnex
Saone Mon D'or Nature
Courir Nature
Courir En Dombes

Saone Mon D'or Nature

Asc Balan
Asc Balan

Asc Balan
Asc Balan

Temps
01:11:43
01:11:56
01:12:23
01:12:25
01:12:43
01:13:09
01:13:27
01:13:29
01:13:34
01:13:50
01:13:52
01:13:53
01:13:54
01:14:17
01:14:19
01:14:19
01:14:29
01:14:29
01:14:29
01:14:43
01:14:44
01:14:45
01:15:10
01:15:20
01:15:23
01:15:52
01:16:00
01:16:00
01:16:17
01:16:51
01:16:51

Ecart Vitesse

+27:36
+27:49
+28:16
+28:18
+28:37
+29:02
+29:20
+29:23
+29:27
+29:43
+29:45
+29:46
+29:47
+30:10
+30:12
+30:12
+30:22
+30:22
+30:23
+30:36
+30:37
+30:38
+31:03
+31:14
+31:16
+31:45
+31:53
+31:53
+32:11
+32:45
+32:45

10.04
10.01
9.95
9.94
9.9
9.84
9.8
9.8
9.79
9.75
9.75
9.74
9.74
9.69
9.69
9.69
9.67
9.67
9.66
9.64
9.63
9.63
9.58
9.56
9.55
9.49
9.47
9.47
9.44
9.37
9.37
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Place Doss.

0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179

108
195
139
135
174
27
51
215
19
105
141
89
134
34
31
186
87
122
62
164
79
80
145
46
101
16
81
211
210
129
56

Prénom NOM
MERLIN Marie-france
DURAND Thierry
PATAUD Stephane
ROUBY Eric
PARRA Jean Paul
MARQUES Valérie
GUEZO Benoit
BELLET Julien
SOMBARDIER Jean-Marc
PEROUSE Arthur
HENRI Caroline
MARQUES MARTINS JOAO
LEBLANC Frederic
MONTORIO Philippe-Christophe
TAMISIER Emilie
DELANNOY Andre
MOINAUD Armand
BURLET André
PROCHILO Sandrine
THOMAS Marjorie
TEMPERE PASCAL
LABOURE Jocelyne
PIEROU Gilles
BOISSIERAS Jeanne
VOLPE manuela
GAILLARD Joseph
COURTIN Alice
ROUTTIER Patrick
DENIZOU Marie Pierre
DAMIRON MICHEL
SENELET Marie

M/F
F (26.)
M (124.)
M (125.)
M (126.)
M (127.)
F(27)
M (128.)
M (129.)
M (130.)
M (131.)
F (28.)
M (132.)
M (133.)
M (134.)
F (29.)
M (135.)
M (136.)
M (137.)
F (30.)
M (138.)
M (139.)
F(31)
M (140.)
F (32)
F (33.)
M (141.)
F (34)
M (142.)
F (35.)
M (143.)
F (36.)
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Cat.
V1F (9.)
V2M (39.)
V1M (39.)
V1M (40.)
V3M (10.)
V1F (10.)
JUM (1))
SEM (32.)
VAM (2.)
SEM (33.)
SEF (7.)
V3M (11.)
V2M (40.)
V2M (41.)
VIF (11.)
V4M (3.)
V3M (12.)
V2M (42.)
V2F (6.)
SEM (34.)
V2M (43.)
VIF (12.)
VIM (41.)
ESF (1.)
SEF (8.)
CAM (3))
SEF (9.)
V3M (13.)
V2F (7.)
V2M (44.)
SEF (10.)

Club

Asc Balan

As Caluire Et Cuire

Crv Lyon Triathlon

Sporting Lisbonne

Asc Balan
Asc Balan

Temps
01:17:02
01:17:18
01:17:23
01:17:36
01:17:44
01:17:46
01:17:54
01:18:02
01:18:32
01:19:21
01:19:50
01:20:54
01:20:57
01:20:57
01:21:00
01:23:11
01:23:22
01:23:36
01:23:43
01:23:43
01:23:46
01:23:46
01:23:48
01:24:00
01:24:26
01:25:03
01:25:09
01:25:37
01:25:37
01:26:39
01:26:45

Ecart Vitesse

+32:55
+33:11
+33:16
+33:30
+33:37
+33:39
+33:47
+33:55
+34:25
+35:14
+35:44
+36:47
+36:50
+36:51
+36:53
+39:04
+39:15
+39:30
+39:36
+39:37
+39:40
+39:40
+39:41
+39:53
+40:19
+40:56
+41:02
+41:30
+41:30
+42:32
+42:39

9.35
9.31
9.3

9.28
9.26
9.26
9.24
9.23
9.17
9.07
9.02
8.9

8.89
8.89
8.89
8.65
8.64
8.61
8.6

8.6

8.59
8.59
8.59
8.57
8.53
8.46
8.45
8.41
8.41
8.31
8.3
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Place Doss.

0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
DNS

DSQ

203
198
82
15
13
35
104
30
98
99
53
54
36
14
123
43
44
120
127

Prénom NOM
COLOMINA Virginie
LEMAIRE Elodie
MICHEL Anne laure
COHEN Valerie
SABY Laurent
MOURADIAN-GARCIA Sandrine
THOLLON Laurie
AUBIN Didier
MARQUES Lionel
VILLEGAS Laurent
LASTENNET Maél
LASTENNET Fred
GARCIA Enrique
COHEN Frederic
FOURNIER CEDRIC
DESCLOZEAUX Isabelle
BREGOU PORRETTA Véronique
FROMONT Stéphane
POULET FREDERICK

M/F
F (37.)
F (38)
F (39.)
F (40))
M (144.)
F(41)
F (42.)
M (145.)
M (146.)
M (147.)
F (43.)
M (148.)
M (149.)
M (150.)
M (151.)
F (44.)
F (45.)
M
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Cat.
SEF (11.)
SEF (12.)
SEF (13.)
V2F (8.)
VIM (42.)
V1F (13.)
SEF (14.)
V2M (45.)
V1M (43.)
V1M (44.)
SEF (15.)
V1M (45.)
V1M (46.)
V1M (47.)
V2M (46.)
V1F (14.)
V1F (15.)
SEM

Temps
01:27:34
01:27:34
01:28:29
01:28:58
01:28:58
01:28:59
01:29:04
01:29:05
01:29:32
01:29:32
01:29:57
01:29:57
01:30:41
01:30:41
01:32:53
01:37:06
01:37:15
DNS

DSQ

Ecart Vitesse

+43:27
+43:27
+44:22
+44:52
+44:52
+44:52
+44:58
+44:58
+45:26
+45:26
+45:50
+45:51
+46:34
+46:35
+48:46
+52:59
+53:08
+33:22
+20:49

8.22
8.22
8.14
8.09
8.09
8.09
8.08
8.08
8.04
8.04
8

8
7.94
7.94
7.75
7.41
7.4
9.29
11.09
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